

WRIT PETITION NO. 9899 OF 2018

Competent Authority And Deputy Dist.Respondent
Registrar, Co Op Hsg Society And Ors

DATE : 11th December, 2018

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 04/02/2019. In the meantime, Ad-interim relief if any granted earlier to continue.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)