

WRIT PETITION NO. 9899 OF 2018

Competent Authority And Deputy Dist.Respondent
Registrar, Co Op Hsg Society And Ors

CORAM : S.S. SHINDE, J

DATE : 19th March, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 20/03/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)